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4imprint Inc. 
Mr. Matt Dahm 
mdahm@4imprint.com 
PO Box 320 
101 Commerce St 
Oshkosh, WI 549030320 
Ph. 877-446-7746 
Fax 920-236-7282 
Website www.4imprint.com  
Account # 49210 

 

Archon Unlimited, LLC dba Archon Clothing 
Mr. Derric Pollard 
derric@archonclothing.com 
255 Barnes Rd 
Tustin, CA 949-294-2091 
www.archonclothing.com  
 
Boathouse Sports 
Licensing Coordinator 
Ms. Chris Dickson 
cdickson@boathouse.com  
425 E. Hunting Park Ave, 
Philadelphia, PA 19124 
Ph. 609-472-6890 
Fax 215-425-2068 
Website www.Boathouse.com   
Account # 54782 
 

BSN Sports, LLC (Nike) 
Jeremy Nicholas – based out of Denver 
720.717-0725 
14460 Varsity Brands Way  
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
jnicholas@bsnsports.com 
 

Club Colors Buyer LLC 
Yaryna (Yaya) Demska 
847.744.6061 
773.653.0678 – cell 
ydemska@clubcolors.com 
Website www.Clubcolors.com  
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CustomInk LLC 
Ms. Megan Jones 
703-910-5018 
2910 District Ave, Suite 3 
Mosaic District 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
licensing@customink.com  
www.customink.com  
 

Denver Athletic Supply Inc. 

Mick Montgomery 

mick@denverathletic.com  

3101 S. Platte River Drive 

Englewood, CO 80110 

Fax 303-761-9993 

Website www.denverathletic.com  

Account # 12345 

 

DSP, Inc. 

Don Pettrow 

719-550-9214 

3730 Constitution Ave 

Colorado Springs, CO 80909 

don@bigleaguegraphics.com 

local contact info – Big League Graphics 

Shirley@bigleaguegraphics.com  

 

Fresh Prints LLC 

Josh Arbit 

201-421-6814 

150 W 25th St Rm. 501 

New York, NY 10001 

licensing@freshprints.com  

www.freshprints.com  

Daniel Allen  
Campus Manager @ 
Colorado College  
(310) 779-
1518 freshprints.com  
Follow 
us @shirtjusgotcrazy  
2017 Inc 5000: 
America's Fastest 
Growing Companies 
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Npn 360 

Tom Levy (CC Alum) 

TLevy@npn360.com 

Account Executive 

847.947.6176 

npn360.com 

2801 Lakeside Drive 

Bannockburn, IL 60015 

 

Shirt Stop of Colorado Springs Inc 

Michelle Davenport – local contact 

719-574-7710 

875 Ford St. 

Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

michelle@shirtstoponline.com  

 

South By Sea LLC 

Victoria Caceres  

888-855-7960 ext.109 

209 Dayton Street Suite 205 

Edmonds, WA 98020 

licensing@southbysea.com 

 

 

Tuxedo Ranch, LLC  

Cathy Valenzuela 

719-924-5275  

PO Box 456 

12 Mazatlán Dr 

Pueblo, CO 81005 

cathy@tuxedoranch.com  

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:michelle@shirtstoponline.com
mailto:licensing@southbysea.com
mailto:cathy@tuxedoranch.com

